
The InfiniSteam Eight-Drawer Steamer combines high-performance boiler technology with cutting-edge control 
and sensing design for precision, on demand steaming. 
The InfiniSteam’s always-ready operation provides operators continuous steaming with zero recovery delay and delivers accelerated 
cook times. Using precision-controlled bursts of steam, operators can consistently prepare menu items that look fresher, taste better, 
and are ready sooner. With eight independent steaming compartments in easy-to-clean removable drawers, the InfiniSteam brings 
speed and efficiency to any kitchen configuration. A smart touch-operated graphic interface allows operators to easily steam, check 
status, and automate cleaning cycles.

INDIVIDUAL PORTIONS 
STEAMED TO PERFECTION

Easy-to-use
Programmable color touchscreen interface.

Connectivity 
Connected Kitchen IoT (Internet of Things) enabled.

Maintenace Package
Includes a water softener and brine tank to maintain 
boiler cleanliness and steamer uptime.

Independent Settings
Programs each independent drawer’s contents, 
status, temperature, and holding time.

IS-8000 InfiniSteam Eight-Drawer Steamer

Next-generation boiler technology. 
Next-level steaming performance.



Productivity gains are so good!

-National Convenience Store with 100+ locations

‟
„

Exceptionally thrilled with 
the machine.‟

„

IS-8000 InfiniSteam Eight-Drawer Steamer

Next-generation boiler technology. 
Next-level steaming performance.



CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

Carol Stream, Illinois, USA
Phone: +1.630.784.1000
Toll Free: +1.800.253.2991

CHINA FACILITY 

Suzhou, China 
Phone: +84.512.6841.3637
Fax: +86.512.6841.3907

INDIA FACILITY 
57-58 Thattankulam Rd.,
Lotus Colony, J Garden
Madhavaram, Chennai, India 600060

Antunes delivers a complete range of countertop cooking equipment, 
water treatment, digital, and automation solutions to foodservice 
operations around the world. Learn more at antunes.com.

InfiniSteam Eight-Drawer Steamer | IS-8000

Features:

• High-performance boiler technology ensures steamer is always 
 prepared for steaming without delay.

• Continuous steaming with no recovery time.

• Shorter cook times provide higher throughput.

• Rethermalize up to two pounds of protein under 14 minutes.

• Customizable times and temperatures for all eight independently  
  controlled steaming zones with removable drawers and pans.

• Capacity of eight (8) 1/3 size hotel pans.

• Packaged with water softener to keep to keep boiler clean and 
 ensure longer life for the equipment.

InfiniSteam IS-8000

WSS-0618 Water Softener

Electrical Ratings Dimensions

Model & 
Mfg. No. Capacity Approvals Plug Volts Watts Amps Hz. Width Depth Height

IS-8000
9100950 8 1/3 size hotel pans NEMA

L6-50P 208 8400 41 50/60 26 13/32"
(671 mm)

33"
(838 mm)

26 11/16"
(678 mm)
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Model &  
Part No.

Max  
Flow Rate Plug Volts Watts Amps Hz Width Resin 

Tank
Depth Resin 

Tank
Height Resin 

Tank
Width Brine 

Tank
Depth Brine 

Tank
Height Brine 

Tank

WSS-0618
9710145

2.9 gpm 
(11 lpm)

1-15 P 
(two pin) 120 15 0.33 50/60 6”

(15 cm)
6”

(15 cm)
27” 

(69 mm)
10” 

(25 mm)
10” 

(25 mm)
16” 

(41mm)


