



The InfiniSteam Eight-Drawer Steamer combines high-performance boiler technology with cutting-edge control and sensing design for precision, on demand steaming.

The InfiniSteam's always-ready operation provides operators continuous steaming with zero recovery delay and delivers accelerated cook times. Using precision-controlled bursts of steam, operators can consistently prepare menu items that look fresher, taste better, and are ready sooner. With eight independent steaming compartments in easy-to-clean removable drawers, the InfiniSteam brings speed and efficiency to any kitchen configuration. A smart touch-operated graphic interface allows operators to easily steam, check status, and automate cleaning cycles.



Next-generation boiler technology. Next-level steaming performance.

IS-8000 InfiniSteam Eight-Drawer Steamer



## Easy-to-use

Programmable color touchscreen interface.



## **Independent Settings**

Programs each independent drawer's contents, status, temperature, and holding time.



### Connectivity

Connected Kitchen IoT (Internet of Things) enabled.



## **Maintenace Package**

Includes a water softener and brine tank to maintain boiler cleanliness and steamer uptime.







- Productivity gains are so good!
- Exceptionally thrilled with the machine.
  - -National Convenience Store with 100+ locations



Next-generation boiler technology. Next-level steaming performance.

IS-8000 InfiniSteam Eight-Drawer Steamer



# InfiniSteam Eight-Drawer Steamer | IS-8000







# **Features:**

- High-performance boiler technology ensures steamer is always prepared for steaming without delay.
- · Continuous steaming with no recovery time.
- Shorter cook times provide higher throughput.
- Rethermalize up to two pounds of protein under 14 minutes.
- Customizable times and temperatures for all eight independently controlled steaming zones with removable drawers and pans.
- Capacity of eight (8) 1/3 size hotel pans.
- Packaged with water softener to keep to keep boiler clean and ensure longer life for the equipment.

## InfiniSteam IS-8000 Electrical Ratings Dimensions

Model & Mfg. No.	Capacity	Approvals	Plug	Volts	Watts	Amps	Hz.	Width	Depth	Height
IS-8000 9100950	8 1/3 size hotel pans	•	NEMA L6-50P	208	8400	41	50/60	26 13/32" (671 mm)	33" (838 mm)	26 11/16" (678 mm)

#### **WSS-0618 Water Softener**

Model & Part No.	Max Flow Rate	Plug	Volts	Watts	Amps	Hz	Width Resin Tank	Depth Resin Tank	Height Resin Tank	Width Brine Tank	Depth Brine Tank	Height Brine Tank
WSS-0618 9710145	2.9 gpm (11 lpm)	1-15 P (two pin)	120	15	0.33	50/60	6" (15 cm)	6" (15 cm)	27" (69 mm)	10" (25 mm)	10" (25 mm)	16" (41mm)